PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW66 - Steelite All Weather Hiker Boot
S3 WR

Collection: Steelite™ Aqua

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Cow Suede Leather
Material Outsole: PU/PU
Reference: F51

Box Quantity: 10

Product information

Full S3 protection in a hiker style boot with a waterproof and breathable
lining, steel midsole and steel toecap.

Steelite AQUA

Steelite™ Aqua
Complete footwear protection ideal for wet environments. Waterproof
properties and high quality steel components to keep your feet safe and

dry.

Features
Footwear
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define . CE certified

the Portwest footwear collections.
- Protective steel toecap

. Steel midsole

Standards - Anti-static footwear

ENISO 20345:2011 . .
- Energy absorbing seat region

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Heat resistant outsole - 200°C
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Dual density sole unit

Colours

I EU/UK/USA
Euro 38-48, UK 5-13, US 6-14
Euro 37-48, UK 4-13, US 5-14
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FWG66 - Steelite All Weather Hiker Boot S3 WR
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LEC FI00335727

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Item

FW66BKR41
FW66BKR42
FW66BKR43
FW66BKR44
FW66BKR45
FW66BKR46
FW66BKR47
FW66BKR48
FW66BKR38
FW66BKR39
FW66BKR40

Weight (Kg)
1.7300
1.7600
1.7900
1.8200
1.8500
1.8800
1.9000
1.9200
1.6400
1.6700
1.7000

Cubic (m?)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108198382
5036108198399
5036108198405
5036108198412
5036108198429
5036108198436
5036108198443
5036108198450
5036108198351
5036108198368
5036108198375

DUN14

15036108689627
15036108689634
15036108689641
15036108689658
15036108689665
15036108689672
15036108689689
15036108689696
15036108689597
15036108689603
15036108689610
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